
N

AA AA

962

technieken

210

236
236342

392

204

374

103

514
112

100
160

112

100
52

slaapkamer 3
8m²(1.8m)
7,4m²(2.2m)

slaapkamer 2
8m²(1.8m)
7,4m²(2.2m)

polyvalent
10,3m² (1.8m)
9,4m² (2.2m)

1.8m
 hoogtelijn

2.2m
 hoogtelijn

2.2m
 hoogtelijn
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ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


